HELSINGIN KAUPUNKI

Sosiaali- ja terveysvirasto/Perhe- ja

HAKIJALUETTELO

sosiaalipalvelut

Lastenkotitoiminnan paallikké vakinainen

virka 035303
TYOAVAIN 45-107-17

Hakemukset

Airio,Johanna
Gustafsson,Kati
Haapamaki,Jaana
Helander,Timo
Kivistd,Anu Hannele
Kontio,Mette Ulriika
Lénnqvist,Tove Marina
Pakarinen,Kalle
Pitkdnen,Minna

. Rahko,Paula Maria

. Rantanen,Marko limari
. Rekola,Kati Anette

. Rikberg,Lars

. Salakka,Arja Hellevi

. Salonen,Marja-Leena
. Schauman,Ari Pekka

. Suoraniemi,Kirsi

. Tommila,Timo Roope
. Uotinen,Dilbar

Hakemuksen jattopaiva
09.02.2017
09.02.2017
09.02.2017
30.01.2017
29.01.2017
10.02.2017
09.02.2017
02.02.2017
08.02.2017
02.02.2017
24.01.2017
06.02.2017
28.01.2017
08.02.2017
28.01.2017
05.02.2017
24.01.2017
08.02.2017
26.01.2017

Nro

09.03.2017



